
Training Level Test 1

 (C) Vlatten-Schmitz, 

Military TraditionElisabeth Chizek 68.654% 1178.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 201919

Stevies JoyElisabeth Chizek 64.423% 2167.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 201918

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Vlatten-Schmitz, 

Just GretelCaroline Stearns 73.621% 1213.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019152

FincaKarri McFadden 70.862% 2205.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201920

KourageousAmy Hartman 68.966% 3200.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201934

Training Level Test 3

 (C) Rogers, 

MausJill Allard 74.828% 1217.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201937

Just GretelCaroline Stearns 73.276% 2212.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019152

KrucibleLunalee Barboza 69.655% 1202.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201942

Military TraditionElisabeth Chizek 68.621% 3199.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201919

Kadeaux HFDawn Mortimer 68.448% 2198.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201928

A Little Bit CountryCaitlin Kincaid 64.483% 4187.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201912

Prince of KiltealyAmelia Sheehan 64.138% 3186.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019156

TaxbreakBrittany Poole 63.621% 4184.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201925

Stevies JoyElisabeth Chizek 61.552% 5178.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201918

Cobus fan de HillChristine Johnston 60.862% 6176.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201945

Las Vegas De MassaNancy Rogers 60.690% 5176.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 20191

Favory AlluraBrittany Purcell 56.552% 6164.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201935

First Level Test 1

 (C) Vlatten-Schmitz, 

KourageousAmy Hartman 66.724% 1193.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201934

KortinaHannah Feldhausen 66.379% 2192.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019158

Mio Bello RagazzoMorgan Franklin 65.862% 1191.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 201922

PandoraElisabeth Chizek 65.172% 2189.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 201917

Prince of KiltealyAmelia Sheehan 63.966% 3185.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019156

Caruzo BFCassidy Nutter 62.586% 4181.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 201943

A Little Bit CountryCaitlin Kincaid 59.310% 5172.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 201912

Riatta IAAlicia Mansuetti 58.448% 3169.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201950

First Level Test 2

 (C) Vlatten-Schmitz, 

Riatta IAAlicia Mansuetti 63.429% 1222.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201950

KortinaHannah Feldhausen 63.143% 2221.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019158

First Level Test 3

 (C) Vlatten-Schmitz, 

PatralanaMira Mansuetti 67.361% 1242.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201949
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PandoraElisabeth Chizek 66.806% 2240.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 201917

ElsaElizabeth Callahan 65.694% 3236.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 20195

Caruzo BFCassidy Nutter 64.306% 4231.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 201943

Instant MessageRose Broemsen 62.361% 5224.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201946

Second Level Test 1

(E) Perry,  (C) Vlatten-Schmitz, 

CarefulMarian Bickers 67.703% 1501.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 201933

PatralanaMira Mansuetti 65.338% 2483.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 201949

Numero UnoLaura Jumpp 62.162% 3460.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 201940

Justo HMCassidy Nutter 61.081% 4452.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 201944

Impress SVNMartine Duff 58.041% 5429.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019154

ElsaElizabeth Callahan 57.500% 6425.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 20195

Second Level Test 3

(E) Perry,  (C) Vlatten-Schmitz, 

SnowFoxLaura Abner 75.119% 1631.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019159

CarefulMarian Bickers 66.548% 2559.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 201933

PatralanaMira Mansuetti 62.321% 3523.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 201949

Conguistador 2Marissa Griffin 60.417% 4507.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 201929

Kynynmont SkylerHarley Whittaker 59.762% 5502.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 201911

ElsaElizabeth Callahan 55.655% 6467.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 20195

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Vlatten-Schmitz, 

Numero UnoLaura Jumpp 61.892% 1229.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 201940

Elbrus BRHEmma Doremus 59.865% 2221.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 201921

3rd Times The CharmCindy Phillips 57.432% 3212.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 201939

Red RaptureAmelia Clairmont 57.027% 4211.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 201936

Third Level Test 2

 (C) Vlatten-Schmitz, 

FCF Midnight EncounterDomenique Carson 61.184% 1232.5OpenThird Level, Test 2 201914

Third Level Test 3

 (C) Vlatten-Schmitz, 

DiamitaRachel Chowanec 69.625% 1278.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 20197

FCF Midnight EncounterDomenique Carson 64.500% 2258.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 201914

Elbrus BRHEmma Doremus 63.000% 3252.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 201921

Conguistador 2Marissa Griffin 62.875% 4251.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 201929

Stormin in SeattleHarley Whittaker 52.875% 5211.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 201910

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Rogers, 

DiamitaRachel Chowanec 72.436% 1282.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 20197

HamiltonKatie Larson 66.538% 1259.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 201915

Sunday, February 13, 2022 4:03 PM Page 2 of 7www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Cyndy Olliff - Stable View Farm



Havens DaltonCindy Phillips 66.026% 2257.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 201938

EdelmannCarolyn Wehle 65.641% 2256.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 201947

Hipolito SPARachel Chowanec 65.256% 3254.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 20196

ElbaiSusan Day 64.744% 4252.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 201916

FGF WonderwallKristen Wilson 56.538% 3220.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 201926

Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) Rogers, 

OnnoAllison Patterson 62.763% 1238.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 20193

Fourth Level Test 3

 (C) Rogers, 

SandaroJulie Ronning Frunk 70.833% 1255.0OpenFourth Level, Test 3 20198

EdelmannCarolyn Wehle 67.222% 2242.0OpenFourth Level, Test 3 201947

FEI Prix St. Georges

 (C) Rogers, 

Rock My LadyCarolyn Wehle 71.471% 1243.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 202148

EdinburgShannon Duerring 68.382% 1232.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 202113

BiscottiCaroline Stearns 67.647% 2230.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021153

Jax WHarley Whittaker 66.029% 3224.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 20219

Florante YFKim Pate 65.000% 2221.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021157

Cano CristalesSandra Holden 62.353% 3212.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021151

Cuartelero IVPeri Lambros 60.588% 4206.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021161

FEI Intermediate I

 (C) Rogers, 

AbsolutionJill Allard 66.765% 1227.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 202123

Dauntless DebonairSusan Shelton 61.912% 2210.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 202131

FEI TOC

 (C) Rogers, 

Rock My LadyCarolyn Wehle 71.176% 1242.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 202148

Daily Flash of GoldSusan Shelton 66.765% 2227.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 202132

FEI Freestyle TOC

 (C) Rogers, 

WicketKathy Viele 67.300% 1269.2Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 201724

USEF TOC

 (C) Rogers, 

Impress SVNMartine Duff 69.595% 1257.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019154

Mio Bello RagazzoMorgan Franklin 66.207% 2192.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 201922

Kadeaux HFDawn Mortimer 63.966% 3185.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201928

FGF WonderwallKristen Wilson 60.897% 4237.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 201926
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Dressage Seat Equitation

 (C) Rogers, 

KrucibleLunalee Barboza 76.000% 17.6JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation42

Conguistador 2Marissa Griffin 72.000% 27.2JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation29

National Pony Cup TOC

 (C) Rogers, 

SHF Caberneigh EyrlDebra Hilberg 57.381% 1241.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019155

USDF Introductory Test A

 (C) Rogers, 

Royal DiamondKelly Sigler Patterson 56.563% 190.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 201927

USDF Introductory Test B

 (C) Rogers, 

Royal DiamondKelly Sigler Patterson 56.250% 190.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201927

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Rogers, 

MausJill Allard 71.731% 1186.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 201937

LumonixKelly Sigler Patterson 65.769% 2171.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 201930

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Rogers, 

Just GretelCaroline Stearns 73.448% 1213.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019152

LumonixKelly Sigler Patterson 70.517% 2204.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201930

FincaKarri McFadden 69.310% 3201.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201920

Training Level Test 3

 (C) Vlatten-Schmitz, 

KrucibleLunalee Barboza 70.690% 1205.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201942

Las Vegas De MassaJill Allard 70.172% 1203.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 20192

Military TraditionElisabeth Chizek 70.000% 2203.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201919

Just GretelCaroline Stearns 68.448% 3198.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019152

A Little Bit CountryCaitlin Kincaid 67.414% 4195.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201912

TaxbreakBrittany Poole 66.379% 2192.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201925

Prince of KiltealyAmelia Sheehan 65.690% 3190.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019156

Stevies JoyElisabeth Chizek 63.966% 5185.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201918

Kadeaux HFDawn Mortimer 63.103% 4183.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201928

Cobus fan de HillChristine Johnston 62.931% 6182.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201945

First Level Test 1

 (C) Rogers, 

Welcome Mr.CarterElizabeth Sears 64.310% 1186.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019160

Prince of KiltealyAmelia Sheehan 63.103% 2183.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019156

A Little Bit CountryCaitlin Kincaid 60.172% 3174.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 201912
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Riatta IAAlicia Mansuetti 58.172% 4168.7Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201950

KourageousAmy Hartman 58.103% 5168.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201934

First Level Test 2

 (C) Rogers, 

Welcome Mr.CarterElizabeth Sears 64.000% 1224.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019160

Riatta IAAlicia Mansuetti 59.429% 2208.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201950

First Level Test 3

 (C) Rogers, 

PatralanaMira Mansuetti 66.667% 1240.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201949

PandoraElisabeth Chizek 66.389% 2239.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 201917

Caruzo BFCassidy Nutter 64.028% 3230.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 201943

Instant MessageRose Broemsen 62.639% 4225.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201946

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Rogers, 

Impress SVNMartine Duff 65.541% 1242.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019154

Mio Bello RagazzoMorgan Franklin 64.054% 2237.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 201922

PatralanaMira Mansuetti 62.838% 3232.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 201949

Justo HMCassidy Nutter 58.649% 4217.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 201944

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Rogers, 

Numero UnoLaura Jumpp 58.537% 1240.0OpenSecond Level, Test 2 201940

Second Level Test 3

 (C) Rogers, 

Kynynmont SkylerHarley Whittaker 63.452% 1266.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 201911

PatralanaMira Mansuetti 58.810% 2247.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 201949

CarefulMarian Bickers 58.690% 3246.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 201933

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Rogers, 

Elbrus BRHEmma Doremus 59.054% 1218.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 201921

CarefulMarian Bickers 58.649% 2217.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 201933

3rd Times The CharmCindy Phillips 57.973% 3214.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 201939

Numero UnoLaura Jumpp 56.892% 4210.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 201940

Third Level Test 3

 (C) Rogers, 

FCF Midnight EncounterDomenique Carson 61.000% 1244.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 201914

Elbrus BRHEmma Doremus 60.000% 2240.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 201921

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Vlatten-Schmitz, 

DiamitaRachel Chowanec 70.385% 1274.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 20197
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EdelmannCarolyn Wehle 66.410% 2259.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 201947

Havens DaltonCindy Phillips 66.026% 1257.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 201938

HamiltonKatie Larson 65.641% 2256.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 201915

ElbaiSusan Day 64.231% 3250.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 201916

Hipolito SPARachel Chowanec 62.949% 4245.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 20196

FGF WonderwallKristen Wilson 61.410% 3239.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 201926

Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) Vlatten-Schmitz, 

OnnoAllison Patterson 68.026% 1258.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 20193

Fourth Level Test 3

 (C) Vlatten-Schmitz, 

SandaroJulie Ronning Frunk 69.028% 1248.5OpenFourth Level, Test 3 20198

EdelmannCarolyn Wehle 65.278% 2235.0OpenFourth Level, Test 3 201947

FEI Prix St. Georges

 (C) Vlatten-Schmitz, 

Rock My LadyCarolyn Wehle 68.676% 1233.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 202148

Florante YFKim Pate 64.853% 2220.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021157

EdinburgShannon Duerring 59.412% 3202.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 202113

Cuartelero IVPeri Lambros 58.971% 4200.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021161

FEI Intermediate I

 (C) Vlatten-Schmitz, 

Daily Flash of GoldSusan Shelton 66.176% 1225.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 202132

Cano CristalesSandra Holden 64.853% 2220.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2021151

BiscottiCaroline Stearns 63.824% 3217.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021153

AbsolutionJill Allard 60.882% 4207.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 202123

Jax WHarley Whittaker 60.147% 5204.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 20219

Dauntless DebonairSusan Shelton 59.559% 6202.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 202131

FEI TOC

 (C) Vlatten-Schmitz, 

Rock My LadyCarolyn Wehle 67.059% 1228.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 202148

Daily Flash of GoldSusan Shelton 62.353% 2212.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 202132

FEI Freestyle TOC

 (C) Vlatten-Schmitz, 

WicketKathy Viele 67.575% 1270.3Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 201724

USEF TOC

 (C) Vlatten-Schmitz, 

Impress SVNMartine Duff 68.108% 1252.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019154

Mio Bello RagazzoMorgan Franklin 63.378% 2234.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 201922

Favory AlluraBrittany Purcell 59.828% 3173.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201935

FGF WonderwallKristen Wilson 58.846% 4229.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 201926
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Dressage Seat Equitation

 (C) Vlatten-Schmitz, 

KrucibleLunalee Barboza 77.000% 17.7JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation42

National Pony Cup TOC

 (C) Vlatten-Schmitz, 

SHF Caberneigh EyrlDebra Hilberg 59.524% 1250.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019155
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